
 

Monday 8th January All children return to school 

Monday 15th January Colfer class and Stine class only.  8:40am – 9:15am.  Breakfast Reading 
Café in the hall.  Parents and carers are invited to join their children for a 
breakfast drink, snack and reading time – no charge 

Wednesday 17th January Year 3 Junior Medic first aid training for children in school – no charge 

Thursday 18th January Year 6 Junior Medic first aid training for children in school – no charge 

Monday 22nd January Tolkien class and Carroll class only.  8:40am – 9:15am.  Breakfast Reading 
Café in the hall.  Parents and carers are invited to join their children for a 
breakfast drink, snack and reading time – no charge 

Tuesday 23rd January Year 6 only Parents’ Evening consultations (3:30pm – 5:30pm) 

Wednesday 24th January Year 6 only Parents’ Evening consultations (3:30pm – 5:30pm) 

Monday 29th January Morpurgo class and Baddiel class only.  8:40am – 9:15am.  Breakfast 
Reading Café in the hall.  Parents and carers are invited to join their 
children for a breakfast drink, snack and reading time – no charge 

Friday 2nd February TT Rockstars’ Day:  Dress up as a rockstar for the day – no charge 

Monday 5th February Vegara class and Green class only.  8:40am – 9:15am.  Breakfast Reading 
Café in the hall.  Parents and carers are invited to join their children for a 
breakfast drink, snack and reading time – no charge 

Monday 5th February 3:30 – 4:00pm Year 5 parents and carers’ information meeting for the 
Whitemoor Lakes Residential 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day – Children will be completing activities based upon 
staying safe online 

Tuesday 6th February 

 

Year 3 Roman Day (Option Roman themed costumes for the day). No cost.  

Friday 9th February Rocksteady assembly and workshops for all children. No cost. 

Monday 12th February Cherry class and Fletcher class only.  8:40am – 9:15am.  Breakfast Reading 
Café in the hall.  Parents and carers are invited to join their children for a 
breakfast drink, snack and reading time – no charge 

Monday 12th February 3:30 – 4:00pm Year 4 parents and carers’ information meeting for the 
Mount Cook Residential 

Wednesday 14th February James class and Bond class only.  8:40am – 9:15am.  Breakfast Reading 
Café in the hall.  Parents and carers are invited to join their children for a 
breakfast drink, snack and reading time – no charge 

Thursday 15th February Last day of half term for children 

Friday 16th February INSET Day – school closed to all children 

Monday 26th February All children return to school 

Monday 4th March – 
Wednesday 6th March 

Year 5 Whitemoor Lakes Residential (3 days, 2 nights) 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day – Dress up as your favourite book character or in a 
reading theme – no charge 

Thursday 7th March Drama workshops based on Phillip Pullman’s ‘The Firework Maker’s 
Daughter’ for Years 4 and 5.  No charge.  

Spring term diary dates 2024 



Friday 8th March Drama workshops based on Phillip Pullman’s ‘The Firework Maker’s 
Daughter’ for Years 3 and 6.  No charge. 

Monday 11th March Prime VR for Years 4 and 5.  See separate letter for payment details 

Tuesday 19th March Year 3, 4 and 5 Parents’ Evening meetings (3:30pm – 7:00pm) 

Wednesday 20th March Year 3, 4 and 5 Parents’ Evening meetings (3:30pm – 5:00pm) 

Tuesday 26th March – 
Thursday 28th March 

Year 4 Mount Cook Residential (3 days, 2 nights)  

Thursday 28th March Last day of the spring term 

Monday 15th April All children return to school 

 


